Filter
16
Product group
16.08
Order example:
FM-01
Versorgungsdruck max. 13 bar
G1∕8 to G2, max. 50 bar

Product group
16.09
Order example:
BW00-17S
G1∕8 to G2, max. 50 bar
-40 °C to 130 °C / -40 °F to 266 °F
B
*1 at 7 bar operating pressure  and 0.33 bar pressure drop
	Special options, add the appropriate letter
	 mounting bracket	 made of stainless steel	 for G1/4 (02) and G3∕8		  BW00-17S	 40,00
	 			  for G1/2       		  BW00-18S	 45,00
				   for G3/4        to G1½ (1A)	 BW00-19S	 50,00
	 set of brackets	 made of stainless steel	 for G1½ (12) and G2		  BW00-63S	 55,00
	Accessories, enclosed
	 NPT	 connection thread                   		  	 FM- . . N	o. re+10,00
	 P1: max. 80 bar	                                              for G¼ (02)	 	 FM- . . X48	 + 30%